COLOCAGAO
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PROCESSO SELETIVO ACS - AP 3.2

CONVOCAGAO PARA 32 ETAPA - ENTREVISTA COMPORTAMENTAL
UNIDADES: CMS MILTON FONTES MAGARAO

CATIA CRISTINA SOUZA DE CASTRO

PRISCILA SANTOS DA SILVA

MARCELA SOUZA DE FREITAS

JOSIANE ELIAS DA SILVA

MARCIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA CANDIDO DA CONCEICAO
LUCIENE PEREIRA

ANTONIA TELMA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

ANDREIA FERNANDES CORREA SOARES

ANA VERONICA DE CASTRO

1337
387
943
359
890
936
982
986

21/03/2025 - 09:00H
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